

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15135/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-09-2020 in WA No. 111/2020 passed by the High Court of Andhra Pradesh at Amravati)

THE GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B CHITTARANJAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

WITH SLP(C) No. 15388/2020 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 06-01-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Shaik Mohamad Haneef, Adv.
Mr. T.Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Amitabh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gangaiah Naidu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR
Mr. N.Bharat Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions after disposal of Review

Petition (Civil) Diary No.31 of 2021.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER